Products

Polo Shirt Red - LGE
T-Shirt - Male - MED
T-Shirt - Male - XL
Polo Shirt Red - XL
Outdoor Jacket - MED
Outdoor Jacket - LGE
Outdoor Jacket - XL

Outdoor Jacket - LGE
Outdoor Jacket - XL
Socks - Male

Tracksuit Top - Male - LGE
Tracksuit Top - Male - XL
Tracksuit Bottom - Male - LGE
Tracksuit Bottom - Male - XL
Tracksuit Bottom - Male - MED
Tracksuit Top - Male - MED

Tracksuit Top - Male - XL
Tracksuit Top - Male - 2XL
Tracksuit Bottom - Male - XL
Tracksuit Bottom - Male - 2XL
Boxer Shorts - LGE

Boxer Shorts - 2XL

Running Shoes - UK 10
Running Shoes - UK 9
Running Shoes - UK 8
T-Shirt - Male - XL

T-Shirt - Male - 2XL

T-Shirt - Female - LGE
T-Shirt - Female - MED
Socks - Male

Sports Bra - Large

Sports Bra - Medium

Pyjamas - Top &amp; Btm - Male -

MED

Pyjamas - Top &amp; Btm - Male -

LGE

Pyjamas - Top &amp; Btm - Male - XL

Tracksuit Top - Male - XL
Tracksuit Top - Male - LGE

Variation Qty.
LGE 50
MED 50
XL 50
XL 20
MED 10
LGE 10
XL 10
LGE 10
XL 10

600
LGE 5
XL 5
LGE 5
XL 5
MED 1
MED 1
XL 25
2XL 25
XL 25
2XL 25
LGE 100
2XL 100
UK 10 10
UK 9 10
UK 8 10
XL 25
2XL 50
LGE 35
MED 10

100
Large 8
Medium 8
MED 10
LGE 10
XL 10
XL 20
LGE 30

Rate

13.47
2.45
2.45

13.47

31.98

31.98

31.98

31.98
31.98
1.35

12.92
12.92
12.92
12.92
12.92
12.92

12.92
12.92
12.92
12.92
1.93
1.93
19.68
19.68
19.68
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
1.35
6.09
6.09

17.22

17.22
17.22

12.92
12.92

Prod. Amt.

673.50
122.50
122.50
269.40
319.80
319.80
319.80

319.80
319.80
810.00

64.60
64.60
64.60
64.60
12.92
12.92

323.00
323.00
323.00
323.00
193.00
193.00
196.80
196.80
196.80
61.25
122.50
85.75
24.50
135.00
48.72
48.72

172.20

172.20
172.20

258.40
387.60

2147.30

1449.60

284.24

2794.84

516.60



Tracksuit Top - Male - MED
Tracksuit Bottom - Male - MED
Tracksuit Bottom - Male - LGE
Tracksuit Bottom - Male - XL
Tracksuit Bottom - Male - 3XL
Tracksuit Top - Male - 3XL
T-Shirt - Male - LGE

T-Shirt - Male - MED

T-Shirt - Male - 2XL

T-Shirt - Male - XL

Boxer Shorts - LGE

Socks - Male

Running Shoes - UK 9

MED
MED
LGE
XL
3XL
3XL
LGE
MED
2XL
XL
LGE

UK 9

30
30
30
20
10
10
30
20
10
30
100
300
1

12.92
12.92
12.92
12.92
12.92
12.92
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
1.93
1.35
19.68

387.60
387.60
387.60
258.40
129.20
129.20
73.50
49.00
24.50
73.50
193.00
405.00
19.68

Total January 2020

3163.78

10356.36



